BELLlighting 200 ypavs

Fittings / LED Warehouse Lighting

100/150/200W Illumina Muto LED Switchable
High Bay - 120° Lens, 4000K

The Illumina Muto is our most cost-effective LED
High Bay to date. Perfect for all warehouses and
factories of any size due to its wattage switchable
functionality. This genuine replacement for Metal
Halide or Sodium lighting offers 120 lumens per watt

and a 3-year guarantee.

» 100/150/200 Wattage Switchable

e 120 Im/W

* Genuine Replacement for 150/250/400W Metal
Halide or Sodium

o Perfect for warehousing, large retail and factories

e 120° Beam Angle

Technical Specification

Product Code 08945
Reference

Guarantee 3 Years

EAN 5013588089454
Commodity Code 9405409990
Country Of Origin CN

UNSPSC Code 39111546
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BELLlighting

Technical Specification
Volts (V)

Watts (W)

Colour Temp (K)

Dimmable?

Lumens (Im)

Life Hours

Beam Angle

CRI (Ra)

Switching Cycles

Frequency (Hz)

LED Drive Current

Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)
IP Rating

Dimensions
Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Packaging Information
Single Carton Height (mm)
Single Carton Width (mm)
Single Carton Depth (mm)
Single Carton Weight (KG)
Individual Volume

Outer Box Qty

Outer Box Height (mm)
Outer Box Width (mm)
Outer Box Depth (mm)
Outer Box Weight (kg)

220-240
100/150/200
4000

0
12000-24000
30,000

120°

80

30,000
50/60

900

200

IP65

60
300

319
87

319

3.14
0.00885
4

343

337

386
13.23

100 YEARS

&
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