



## Fittings / LED Warehouse Lighting

## 100/150/200W Illumina Muto LED Switchable High Bay - 120° Lens, 4000K

The Illumina Muto is our most cost-effective LED High Bay to date. Perfect for all warehouses and factories of any size due to its wattage switchable functionality. This genuine replacement for Metal Halide or Sodium lighting offers 120 lumens per watt and a 3-year guarantee.

- 100/150/200 Wattage Switchable
- 120 lm/W

**Product Code** 

**UNSPSC Code** 

- Genuine Replacement for 150/250/400W Metal Halide or Sodium
- Perfect for warehousing, large retail and factories
- 120° Beam Angle

## **Technical Specification**

Reference	
Guarantee	3 Years
EAN	5013588089454
Commodity Code	9405409990
Country Of Origin	CN

08945

39111546







## **Technical Specification**

Volts (V)	220-240
Watts (W)	100/150/200
Colour Temp (K)	4000
Dimmable?	0
Lumens (lm)	12000-24000
Life Hours	30,000
Beam Angle	120°
CRI (Ra)	80
Switching Cycles	30,000
Frequency (Hz)	50/60
LED Drive Current	900
Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)	200
IP Rating	IP65
Dimensions	
Height (mm)	60
Diameter (mm)	300
Packaging Information	
Single Carton Height (mm)	319
Single Carton Width (mm)	87
Single Carton Depth (mm)	319
Single Carton Weight (KG)	3.14
Individual Volume	0.00885
Outer Box Qty	4
Outer Box Height (mm)	343
Outer Box Width (mm)	337
Outer Box Depth (mm)	386
Outer Box Weight (kg)	13.23



